Specifications subject to change without notice / March 2024
LINE AR  X TR™
Page 1 of 9acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Temperature
-40º F to 131º F
-40º C to 55º C
CO N F I GU R E  YO U R  P R O D U C T

Part # XTR Driver 8000
* All fixtures controlled within a
single DMX universe
SCAN
FOR
PRODUCT
PAGE
Specifications subject to change without notice / March 2024
LINE AR  X TR™
Page 4 of 9acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Feed cables (inc terminator)
10’ (3m)  XTRFC10
50’ (15m) XTRFC50
100’ (30m) XTRFC100
Link cables
6” (15cm)   XTRLC0.5
1’ (30cm)   XTRLC1
5’ (1.5m)   XTRLC5
10’ (3m)  XTRLC10
50’ (15m) XTRLC50
100’ (30m) XTRLC100
Terminator (end cap)
Terminator XTRECT
IP66 junction box (plus outlet cable gland)
Part #  AJBOX1